Mens and Co-Ed Division Spring 2024 Schedule

Fields 3A and 3B = Men's Division
Field 4A = Co-Ed Division

*Some team’s will have an OFF week so be sure to look over the schedule carefully!
*NO GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON JULY 7TH

06/02/24

Field 4A

6:00PM
7:00PM

8:00PM

PSG vs Apex Unified

Goal Diggers vs Tricycle

Diamond Dogs vs Starlings FC

Benders vs Borrachos

Real Old Castle FC vs Sueno FC

Dirty & Nasty FC vs Pure & Clean

Panthers vs Accidental Registration

La Liga FC vs Training Wheels

Field 4A

06/09/24

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

Diamond Dogs vs PSG

Benders vs Puyol Pants Down

AFC Richmond vs Tricycle

Benders vs Puyol Pants Down

Apex Unified vs Pure & Clean Intermediate

Real Old Castle FC vs Training Wheels

Accidental Registration vs Starlings FC

Dirty & Nasty FC vs Panthers

Sueno FC vs La Liga FC




06/16/24

Field 4A

6:00PM
7:00PM

8:00PM

06/23/24

Diamond Dogs vs Benders

Real Old Castle FC vs Tricycle

Pure & Clean Intermediate vs PSG

Accidental Registration vs Borrachos

Goal Diggers vs Training Wheels

Puyol Pants Down vs Dirty & Nasty FC

Panthers vs Apex Unified

AFC Richmond vs Sueno FC

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

Borrachos vs Puyol Pants Down

AFC Richmond vs Training Wheels

Apex Unified vs Accidental Registration

Starlings FC vs Benders

Sueno FC vs Goal Diggers

Pure & Clean Intermediate vs Panthers

Diamond Dogs vs Dirty & Nasty FC

La Liga FC vs Tricycle

Field 4A

06/30/24

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

Panthers vs Puyol Pants Down

Real Old Castle FC vs AFC Richmond

Accidental Registration vs PSG

Apex Unified vs Dirty & Nasty FC

Training Wheels vs Tricycle

Pure & Clean Intermediate vs Benders

Borrachos vs Starlings FC

Goals Diggers vs La Liga FC




07/14/24

Field 4A

6:00PM
7:00PM

8:00PM

Dirty & Nasty FC vs Benders

Tricycle vs Sueno FC

Pure & Clean Intermediate vs Accidental Registration

Panthers vs PSG

Real Old Castle FC vs Goal Diggers

Puyol Pants Down vs Starlings FC

Borrachos vs Diamond Dogs

La Liga FC vs AFC Richmond

07/21/24

6:00PM
7:00PM

8:00PM

07/28/24

Borrachos vs Pure & Clean Intermediate

AFC Richmond vs Goal Diggers

Benders vs Accidental Registration

Starlings FC vs Panthers

Sueno FC vs Training Wheels

Apex Unified vs Diamond Dogs

Puyol Pants Down vs PSG

Real Old Castle FC vs La Liga FC

Field 4A

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

Goal Diggers vs AFC Richmond

Real Old Castle FC vs Sueno FC

Puyol Pants Down vs Diamond Dogs

Panthers vs Borrachos

Tricycle vs Goal Diggers

PSG vs Dirty & Nasty FC

Starlings FC vs Apex Unified

La Liga FC vs Training Wheels




08/04/24

Field 4A

6:00PM Starlings FC vs PSG

Real Old Castle FC vs Training Wheels

7:00PM Pure & Clean Intermediate vs Puyol Pants Down

Benders vs Apex Unified

AFC Richmond vs Tricycle

8:00PM Accidental Registration vs Diamond Dogs

Borrachos vs Dirty & Nasty FC

Sueno FC vs La Liga FC




